Divanu komplekts 3+1+1 - Katarina
(Izvelkams ar velas kasti)

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmers
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

222
93
176120
98
50/47
53

Izvelkams, Velas kaste

Peleka
Peleka
Mikrovellrs

Hromets metals

749,00 €

Augstas kvalitates atsperu serde
7332-1246429



